BenchMixer XL™
Heavy duty vortex mixing
Features
 Hands-free, high capacity vortexing
 Up to 2500 rpm, a true vortex in every tube
 Assortment of accessories for a variety of tubes, flasks & plates
 Pulsing program for interval mixing

30 x 17.8cm
Dimensions
(w x d x h)
15 x 9.2 x 16.5in
38.5 x 23.5 x 42cm
Weight 29lbs / 13kg
Electrical 100V or 240V, 50-60Hz
Warranty 2 Years
Ordering Info
Item Description
PL.BV1010-E BenchMixer XL™ Multi-Tube Vortexer, 115V
Includes, 50 x 12mm tube rack
Available Racks
PL.BV1010-05 Tube Rack, 96 x 0.5mL, (Ø: 8mm)
PL.BV1010-1520 Tube Rack, 96 x 1.5mL / 2.0, (Ø: 10mm)
PL.BV1010-12 Tube Rack, 50 x 12mm (included)
PL.BV1010-13 Tube Rack, 50 x 13mm
PL.BV1010-150 Tube Rack, 50 x 15mL, (Ø:16.58mm)
PL.BV1010-500 Tube Rack, 15 x 50mL, (Ø: 29mm)
PL.BV1010-25 Tube Rack, 15 x 25mm
PL.BV1010-50H Tube Rack, 9 x 50mL horizontal, (QuEChERS method)
PL.BV1010-V50 Tube Rack, 6 x 50mL, volumetric flask
PL.BV1010-V125 Tube Rack, 6 x 125mL, volumetric flask
PL.BV1010-V250 Tube Rack, 6 x 250mL, volumetric flask
PL.BV1010-MP Rack for up to 3 microplates or 96 well microtube racks
PL.BV1010-MP02 Carrier for above, 96 x 0.2mL tubes or strips (3pk.)